
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
42 
15 
82 
5 

476 
729 

9 
39 
44 
172 
32 
11 
86 
29 
38 
87 
556 
111 
71 
12 
134 

1 
31 
128 

3 

Name 
Hampus Östensson 
Christian Petersson 
Adam Olsson 
Bo Edberg 
Antti Mankinen 
Jonas Hjärpe 
Thomas Malmqvist 
Håkan Karlsson 
Martin Strandberg 
Jonas Wall 
Michael Larsson 
Tonni Larsen 
Peter Pettersson 
Klas Gustafsson 
Rickard Larsson 
Anders Boestad 
Magnus Timber 
Robert Strandberg 
Patrik Spong 
Johan Wikner 
Tommy Rundthaug 
Ove Forselius 
Henrik Eklöf 
Mikael Wiberg 
Anders Sydborg 

Club 
Hallsbergs MK 
Westerviks MSK 
SMK Ronneby 
Huskvarna MK 
Oslo MK 
Karlskoga EK 
Folkare MK 
Tibro MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Kortedala MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Vmck 
Nyköpings MS 
Ulricehamns MK 
Hyllinge MS 
Norrahammars MK 
SMK Dala Falun 
Timrå EK 
Bollnäs MK 
SMK Valdemarsvik 
Karmøy motocross klubb 
Göta MS 
MK Ran 
Hallsbergs MK 
Linköpings MS 

Team 

Larsen Racing 

Team kmx 

Make 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Honda 

Total Tm 
1:04:21.608 
1:04:36.424 
1:05:07.062 
1:05:52.032 
1:06:19.811 
1:08:22.315 
1:08:37.724 
1:08:53.869 
1:10:46.537 
1:13:41.177 
1:15:17.145 
1:17:39.917 
1:17:54.185 
1:21:35.778 
1:21:39.904 
1:23:52.495 
1:25:44.282 
1:28:59.484 
1:32:18.307 
1:02:47.684 
1:08:32.467 
1:09:59.718 

24:58.597 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 
0 
0 

Diff 

14.816 
45.454 

1:30.424 
1:58.203 
4:00.707 
4:16.116 
4:32.261 
6:24.929 
9:19.569 

10:55.537 
13:18.309 
13:32.577 
17:14.170 
17:18.296 
19:30.887 
21:22.674 
24:37.876 
27:56.699 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

 

Printed: 2022-07-08 12:28:03 

Supervisor: Fredrik Johansson 
Race Director: Larry Gustavsson 
Timing and results: Stefan Åkesson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FMCK Eksjö 

Stångebroslaget 2022 
Fredag 8/7 (Startgrupp 3) 

Klass 16 Veteran Evo 

Stångebroslaget 2022 (11km) 11,000 km 


